
6.16 Famous Artist: Jose Iturbi
(pianist)
3.31 Esme Percy in ‘‘Married to
a Genius," the story of Samuel
Coleridge-Taylor (BBC prog.)
4. 0 The Music of Haydn Wood
4.30 ‘The Man Born to be King:the Heirs to the kingdom" ASeries of Plays on the life of
Christ, by Dorothy Sayers)
5.15 The Russian Cathedral
Choir
6.30 The Memory Lingers On
6.145 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Gleanings from Far and
Wide
7.0 Roman Catholic Sérvice:
St. Mary’s Basilica
8.0 Bernhard Levitow's Salon
Orchestra
"Barnaby Rudge"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
98.20 John Barbirolli and his
Orchestra; Berceuse, Praeludium
(Jarnefeldt)
9 Plays for the People
9.87 Slumber session10.0 Close down

DUNEDI
i]

1010 ke, 297 m.

9. Oa.m. Tunes for the Break-
fast
Table

8 Radio Chureh of the Help-
ing Hand

Hf Morning melodies10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
bb ar
Light and Bright

11. Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 World of Music
12. 0 Close down

= Sunday. October 14
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7,0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
gs Friendly Road Children’s
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials4.0 Eric Bell Entertains
5. O Diggers’ session
6, 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC pro-
gramme)8.15 Personality Parade
8.30 Musical programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 We Found a Story9.45
11. 0
New York Radio QuildLondon News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6, 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A

_
Religion for Monday

Morning
8.55 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir

10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 Digger’s session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1:15 p.m. London News
1.25 Top Tunes

Bryan

2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime withO’Brien »
5 Favourites of the Week
O Talk on. Social Justice
& London News
For the Old Folks
ReservedDODO

5 Evening Concert programme
8. 0 BBC programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Orchestral Cameo9.15 A Radio Drama
10. O Restful Melodies
10.30 Variety
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Uncie Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.16 Band session
0. 0 Music Magazine
1. 0. Friendly Road Service of
Song

11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Men of Imagination andthe Magic of Words (Ken)2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved’
3.30 Notable Trials>
4.30 Off Parade
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7.40 Studio Presentation: EileenWilliams and Marie Whyte inVocal Duets8.0 BBC Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. O A Studio Presentation9.15 The New York Radio rePlay11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310ree m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Songs of Praise
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
10. 0 The Hospital session11. 0 Sports Digest11.15 Morning Star
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 You Asked For it
1.15 p.m. London News

"2. © The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)15 BBC programme8.45 The Sunday Night Talk9.0 Dusty Labels9.30 Nights at the Ballet11, 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m, Merry and Bright8.45 London News9.0 Quest Artist
9.15 Records
9.30 Melodious Memories
10.165 Round the Roturda
10.30 .As You Like it Request
session
5. 0 p.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brian6.0 Your Hymns and Mine6.15 London News
6.30 Preview Time7.0 Tommy Handley’s BBC
production
7.30 Pick of the Week
8. 0 BBC programme8.30 Tunes from the Talkies
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. Big Ben
9.15 NewYork Radio Guild
9.45 When Day is Done
10. Close down

°

Meet the
NEECO
family
THEYSRE

auseful lottohaveaboutthe
house theNeeco familyofElectrical
servants. They'resturdy,dependable,and
quick, and ask for little in the way of
upkeep Many of them have beenaway
onwar-service,but soonwehopethey'1lberehabilitated. There are;ofcourse,many
membersofthiselectrifyingfamilybesidesthe Neeco Plug-in Electric Range andthe Neeco Refrigerator, Toaster andJug,shownhere:

NEECOElectricalServants
aremadeby

N for National;
E for Electrical;
E for Engineering,a forCompanyTh
NATIONAL NEECOELECTRICAL
AnD ENGINEERING COMPAnY limited

Branches AlIMain Centres:
NLs

3s7
Those pre-war linens

Washing and sheets that are So

clothes hard to replace to-day
cleans can be kept looking
BLUE fresh and sparkling

butonly white ifyoualwaysBlue
them them: WithoutReckitt'smake Blue for the finalcan rinse, your white

WHITE! Reckitts thingswill be onlyan ugly yellow-BaG white.

Reckitt s Blue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOUR

BLII

Bive


